The following is the CROSSTALK program log for
the month of December 2023. If you have any
questions or need clarification please contact Jim
Schneider at 1-800-729-9829.

WVKJ FM Radio 89.9 MHz airs these programs which address current issues
Weekdays from 3—3:55 PM and the best one from the week again on Saturdays from
1:00—1:55 PM.

#120123
#120423
#120523
#120623
#120723
#120823
#121123
#121223
#121323
#121423

#121523
#121823
#121923
#122023R

#122123
#122223
#122523
#122623
#122723
#122823
#122923

Jim Schneider
Jim Schneider
Jim Schneider & Dr. Tim Schmig

News Roundup & Comment
Son of Hamas Issues Warning!
What Meaneth These Stones?

Jim Schneider & Pastor Jim Scudder, Jr. Israel’s Five-Way War

Jim Schneider & Dr. Richard Schmidt

Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider & Shahram Hadian
Jim Schneider & Alex Newman
Jim Schneider & John Sorensen
Jim Schneider & Becki Dudley

Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider & Frank Figueroa Jr.

Jim Schneider & Tom DeWeese
Jim Schneider & Alex Kuhlow

Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider

Christmas Special

Christmas Special

Jim Schneider & Randy Melchert
Jim Schneider & Brad Dacus

Jim Schneider

Israel’s War Against Hamas: 60 Days Later
News Roundup & Comment

Islam’s Goal: Worldwide Caliphate

COP28: Censorship, Taxes & Tyranny

Being a Witness This Christmas Season

God’s Story: From the Beginning to the Promised
Return

News Roundup & Comment

Answers to Tough Questions About Christmas
Fighting a Global Agenda Locally

Threads of Hope (Repeat #051823)

News Roundup & Comment

A Christ Focused Christmas - 2023
“Christmas At Our House”

“Tell the Story”

Tools for Spiritual Growth in 2024
Anti-Semitism on Campuses

News Roundup & Comment






