

The following is the **CROSSTALK** program log for the month of <u>December 2023</u>. If you have any questions or need clarification please contact Jim Schneider at 1-800-729-9829.

WVKJ FM Radio 89.9 MHz airs these programs which address current issues Weekdays from 3—3:55 PM and the best one from the week again on Saturdays from 1:00—1:55 PM.

#120123	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#120423	Jim Schneider	Son of Hamas Issues Warning!
#120523	Jim Schneider & Dr. Tim Schmig	What Meaneth These Stones?
#120623	Jim Schneider & Pastor Jim Scudder, Jr.	Israel's Five-Way War
#120723	Jim Schneider & Dr. Richard Schmidt	Israel's War Against Hamas: 60 Days Later
#120823	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#121123	Jim Schneider & Shahram Hadian	Islam's Goal: Worldwide Caliphate
#121223	Jim Schneider & Alex Newman	COP28: Censorship, Taxes & Tyranny
#121323	Jim Schneider & John Sorensen	Being a Witness This Christmas Season
#121423	Jim Schneider & Becki Dudley	God's Story: From the Beginning to the Promised
		Return
#121523	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#121823	Jim Schneider & Frank Figueroa Jr.	Answers to Tough Questions About Christmas
#121923	Jim Schneider & Tom DeWeese	Fighting a Global Agenda Locally
#122023R	Jim Schneider & Alex Kuhlow	Threads of Hope (Repeat #051823)
#122123	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#122223	Jim Schneider	A Christ Focused Christmas - 2023
#122523	Christmas Special	"Christmas At Our House"
#122623	Christmas Special	"Tell the Story"
#122723	Jim Schneider & Randy Melchert	Tools for Spiritual Growth in 2024
#122823	Jim Schneider & Brad Dacus	Anti-Semitism on Campuses
#122923	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment